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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company ::€stern Development Company Address e \e Sox 427, ..rtesia, ke M

W R

Lessor or Tract Leonard Federal ?_ ___--_-.}_‘.i Fite.l.dqubQI&‘_éfé_G_ligostate _New Mexico _
Well No. .2 Sec. 33.T. 17SR.29E Meridian ... NMPM____ County __________ cddy
Location 1980 ft.'@(‘}of N Line and .006Q%, {}%/} of ¥ __Lineof wece 33 }%ﬁfﬁtic’}l-‘;‘a‘éﬁf '

so far as can be determined from all available records.

&gwd---ﬂuéégnxgééﬁzézgzzs&@zzamﬁﬁmhy_

Date ... September 23, 1958 Title... i8%e i la ./ _
The summary on this page is for the condition cf the well at above date.
Commenced drilling .____August. 3, .19..58 TFinished drilling .._._Septenmber 12, 1958

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from ______ 2670 . to ......2676 No. 4, from .__.____ 2992 . to .. 2997 .
No. 2, from ... 2090 to ......R 702 No. 5, from _____. 3002 t0 - 3‘*_'9_8 ___________
No. 3, from ....2958 to......2962 No. 6, from .. $0 -
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from __._____ 130 . to ... 1,0 No.3,from ... 60
No. 2, from _saltandgg(pw_at.g_x_‘ ___________ No. 4, from . B0 e
CASING RECORD
casing | b S o Make Amount | Kindofshoe | Cutand pulled from ho:zmmed

8.5/8 2| .. B CF&L | 331  Rege , _ Not , surfa
S IR R CME- v e <P R YR
_______ o GRS O e 2690 | 2P0
N O A — 2958

Goaned Wy,

__________ SRR SSSSS H_———- el EE A 12992 1 2
__________ SN N S o 3002
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
csglzx‘:g Where set ) Number sacks of cement Method used Mad gravity Amount of mud used
8.5/8 331! 125 Pump .| None | __ligne
SAf2 At 125 — LA J 0
______________________________ R S — o
S O _ -
PLUCGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... Length - Depthset
Adapters—Material ... S 2 o e e
5ARD OIL FRACTURE SRIOOXRRUX RECORD B
Size Shell used Explosive used Guantity Date Depth shot l Depthr cleaned out
. SN P,
_____________________ 5 Oﬁ_-gahs._-mud__acid,___Z(z,iaQ_gala.___cmda,___li,il?m sund
e | N N
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ___.._____________ feet to .. feet, and from ... ______ feet to ... __ feet
Cable tools were used from ... Q. feet to -.._-3Qlpd-- feet, and from ... __ feet t0 —ooeee - feet
DATES
........ September 23, ., 19..58 ~ Put to producing ......._eptember 22, 19.._ 58
The production for the first 24 hours was . 240.-- barrels of fluid of which .100% was oil; _______. A
emulsion; ... 9% water; and ... 9% sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ... 35497 .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ____________________. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ._.______________
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. .o
EMPLOYEES
__________ Charles.Lamb .. .. ..., Driller oo Harve hellar __________ Driller
__________ Raul-Heswer ..., Driller U 0 ) o 11 13
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 130 130 Red Bed
130 140 10 Sand and gravel
140 166 26 Red Bed
loo 171 5 Gravel
171 300 129 Anhy. and shale
30¢ 690 390 Salt
96 200 10 Anhy and salt
700 725 25 Anhy.
725 740 15 | Anhy. and red shale
805 870 65 | Aphy. and red s«nd
870 920 50 | Red sand, some anhy.
920 935 | 15 | Red sand
935 1030 95 Red sand, anhy., little red shale
1030 1045 15 Anhy.
1045 1115 70 Anhy. and dolomite
1115 1140 ‘ 25 Anhy.;, dolemite, red shalc
1140 1155 | 15 Dolemite and sand, mostly grey
1155 1355 - 200 Anhy. and dolomite
1355 13 | 35 Amhy..
1390 1410 20 Aphy. and red sand
1410 1550 140 Anlty., & litile dolomite
1550 1660 110 Anlty., red send, a little red shsle
1600 1790 136 | Anhy,

__inhy. and red and grey shale

[OVER] 16—43094-4
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